
PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
CBSE RESULT OF CLASS 10th 2020 S   U   B  J   E   C   T   S 15/07/2020

Sl. No. Roll No. NAME OF CANDIDATES
English

184

Hindi

085

Maths

241 Basic

Maths

041 Std

Sci

086

So.Sci

087

Comp App

165
Total  %age 

1 11109219 SHAIKH ASIFAKHATUN AJHARALI 79 77 44 42 75 85 402    67.00 
2 11109220 SHAIKH AZARA PARVEEN IRFAN 88 83 71 73 94 82 491    81.83 
3 11109221 DIVYA MANISH GOEL 85 87 97 85 95 98 547    91.17 
4 11109222 SHAIKH FUZAIL AHMED SAEED AHMED 72 76 46 50 81 68 393    65.50 
5 11109223 TOPIYA HUMERA MOHMED SOYAB 52 52 56 33 39 57 289    48.17 
6 11109224 SOLANKI KRISH JITENDRABHAI 70 77 91 71 78 84 471    78.50 
7 11109225 SHAIKH MAAEEZ SIRAZ 61 49 33 41 60 56 300    50.00 
8 11109226 SHAIKH MUNAWWAR SHAIKH IQBAL/ 64 82 55 61 73 69 404    67.33 
9 11109227 FANASIA NISARG 79 79 83 73 79 85 478    79.67 

10 11109228 NISHANT N KATIYAR 83 87 96 88 94 87 535    89.17 
11 11109229 PATEL PARTHIV DINESHKUMAR 88 93 96 92 94 98 561    93.50 
12 11109230 PRABHULAL GURJAR 76 89 99 83 95 98 540    90.00 
13 11109231 RISHIKESH NAMBIAR 58 56 51 46 62 58 331    55.17 
14 11109232 SAIYED ERAM MOHAMMED ILYAS 67 74 56 56 74 80 407    67.83 
15 11109233 DEGAMIYA SAMIYAN HAMID 58 49 33 40 56 59 295    49.17 
16 11109234 SARTHAK MITRA 64 51 33 50 71 63 332    55.33 
17 11109235 JOGIYAT SAUDAH MOHMED SHAKIR 58 68 45 41 53 59 324    54.00 
18 11109236 SENJ KETANKUMAR SAVALIYA 61 50 45 43 56 66 321    53.50 
19 11109237 SHAFIN HUSSAIN SOLANKI 70 54 51 58 62 61 356    59.33 
20 11109238 SIRIN JOGIYAT 76 85 46 64 86 65 422    70.33 
21 11109239 SHAIKH MOHMED SUNEN IRFAN 47 50 45 45 60 58 305    50.83 
22 11109240 T SHALINI KAVARA 76 77 87 72 86 70 468    78.00 
23 11109241 SIRVI YASHWANT NARENDRA 63 75 75 69 70 83 435    72.50 
24 11109242 AYISHA SULEMAN VADIA 78 68 52 50 61 67 376    62.67 
25 11109243 ROUT PRITAMKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR 70 79 85 73 76 65 448    74.67 
26 11109244 GAURAV PRASIDDH KUSHWAHA 64 74 66 56 66 88 414    69.00 
27 11109245 ALISHA CHAWLA 75 96 89 76 93 93 522    87.00 
28 11109246 RAVIPATI POOJA SHRI MADHULIKA 82 94 95 87 94 96 548    91.33 
29 11109247 LAKSHYA JAIN                      70 71 74 73 91 94 473    78.83 
30 11109248 MEMON ZAID IRFAN 79 80 49 54 76 77 415    69.17 
31 11109249 PATEL ANSHKUMAR MANISHBHAI 62 70 95 62 61 92 442    73.67 
32 11109250 MOHAMMAD KAIF MANSURI 60 52 66 47 58 58 341    56.83 
33 11109251 ABHINAV SHARMA 77 88 63 77 87 86 478    79.67 
34 11109252 PATIL AKSHAR DILIPBHAI 76 87 73 60 89 82 467    77.83 
35 11109253 CHOUDHARY LUBNA IQBAL 83 87 53 55 73 88 439    73.17 
36 11109254 CHOKSI MOHMED FAIZAL HAROON 63 62 76 67 63 63 394    65.67 
37 11109255 SHAIKH FATEMABIBI 83 95 59 77 84 78 476    79.33 
38 11109256 GURJAR GHANSHYAM KANARAM 66 78 56 57 48 65 370    61.67 
39 11109257 PATEL JAINAM 86 94 91 76 94 92 533    88.83 
40 11109258 AMRITA KUMARI 76 89 57 54 78 67 421    70.17 
41 11109259 LOHIT DAMARLA 53 61 77 58 45 70 364    60.67 
42 11109260 DRISHTY MANISH GOEL 79 85 94 76 94 97 525    87.50 
43 11109261 BHAIYAT AMAN MOHMEDHANIF 62 62 38 50 52 78 342    57.00 
44 11109262 ARYAN RUSHIKUMAR KAYASTH 64 66 73 67 76 72 418    69.67 
45 11109263 JUHIBEN KISHORBHAI PARMAR 67 82 83 48 67 68 415    69.17 
46 11109264 SHAIKH AMAAN AARIF 92 93 98 85 89 98 555    92.50 
47 11109265 PATIL VAIBHAVI DIPAK 83 88 90 81 87 92 521    86.83 

APPED PASSED COMP FAIL RESULT

OVER ALL RESULT 47 47 0 0 100%

(M.B.SAIYED)

15/07/2020
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1 11109229 PATEL PARTHIV DINESHKUMAR 88 93 96 92 94 98 561    93.50 
2 11109264 SHAIKH AMAAN AARIF 92 93 98 85 89 98 555    92.50 
3 11109246 RAVIPATI POOJA SHRI MADHULIKA 82 94 95 87 94 96 548    91.33 
4 11109221 DIVYA MANISH GOEL 85 87 97 85 95 98 547    91.17 
5 11109230 PRABHULAL GURJAR 76 89 99 83 95 98 540    90.00 
6 11109228 NISHANT N KATIYAR 83 87 96 88 94 87 535    89.17 
7 11109257 PATEL JAINAM 86 94 91 76 94 92 533    88.83 
8 11109260 DRISHTY MANISH GOEL 79 85 94 76 94 97 525    87.50 
9 11109245 ALISHA CHAWLA 75 96 89 76 93 93 522    87.00 

10 11109265 PATIL VAIBHAVI DIPAK 83 88 90 81 87 92 521    86.83 
11 11109220 SHAIKH AZARA PARVEEN IRFAN 88 83 71 73 94 82 491    81.83 
12 11109227 FANASIA NISARG 79 79 83 73 79 85 478    79.67 
13 11109251 ABHINAV SHARMA 77 88 63 77 87 86 478    79.67 
14 11109255 SHAIKH FATEMABIBI 83 95 59 77 84 78 476    79.33 
15 11109247 LAKSHYA JAIN                      70 71 74 73 91 94 473    78.83 
16 11109224 SOLANKI KRISH JITENDRABHAI 70 77 91 71 78 84 471    78.50 
17 11109240 T SHALINI KAVARA 76 77 87 72 86 70 468    78.00 
18 11109252 PATIL AKSHAR DILIPBHAI 76 87 73 60 89 82 467    77.83 
19 11109243 ROUT PRITAMKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR 70 79 85 73 76 65 448    74.67 
20 11109249 PATEL ANSHKUMAR MANISHBHAI 62 70 95 62 61 92 442    73.67 
21 11109253 CHOUDHARY LUBNA IQBAL 83 87 53 55 73 88 439    73.17 
22 11109241 SIRVI YASHWANT NARENDRA 63 75 75 69 70 83 435    72.50 
23 11109238 SIRIN JOGIYAT 76 85 46 64 86 65 422    70.33 
24 11109258 AMRITA KUMARI 76 89 57 54 78 67 421    70.17 
25 11109262 ARYAN RUSHIKUMAR KAYASTH 64 66 73 67 76 72 418    69.67 
26 11109248 MEMON ZAID IRFAN 79 80 49 54 76 77 415    69.17 
27 11109263 JUHIBEN KISHORBHAI PARMAR 67 82 83 48 67 68 415    69.17 
28 11109244 GAURAV PRASIDDH KUSHWAHA 64 74 66 56 66 88 414    69.00 
29 11109232 SAIYED ERAM MOHAMMED ILYAS 67 74 56 56 74 80 407    67.83 
30 11109226 SHAIKH MUNAWWAR SHAIKH IQBAL/ 64 82 55 61 73 69 404    67.33 
31 11109219 SHAIKH ASIFAKHATUN AJHARALI 79 77 44 42 75 85 402    67.00 
32 11109254 CHOKSI MOHMED FAIZAL HAROON 63 62 76 67 63 63 394    65.67 
33 11109222 SHAIKH FUZAIL AHMED SAEED AHMED 72 76 46 50 81 68 393    65.50 
34 11109242 AYISHA SULEMAN VADIA 78 68 52 50 61 67 376    62.67 
35 11109256 GURJAR GHANSHYAM KANARAM 66 78 56 57 48 65 370    61.67 
36 11109259 LOHIT DAMARLA 53 61 77 58 45 70 364    60.67 
37 11109237 SHAFIN HUSSAIN SOLANKI 70 54 51 58 62 61 356    59.33 
38 11109261 BHAIYAT AMAN MOHMEDHANIF 62 62 38 50 52 78 342    57.00 
39 11109250 MOHAMMAD KAIF MANSURI 60 52 66 47 58 58 341    56.83 
40 11109234 SARTHAK MITRA 64 51 33 50 71 63 332    55.33 
41 11109231 RISHIKESH NAMBIAR 58 56 51 46 62 58 331    55.17 
42 11109235 JOGIYAT SAUDAH MOHMED SHAKIR 58 68 45 41 53 59 324    54.00 
43 11109236 SENJ KETANKUMAR SAVALIYA 61 50 45 43 56 66 321    53.50 
44 11109239 SHAIKH MOHMED SUNEN IRFAN 47 50 45 45 60 58 305    50.83 
45 11109225 SHAIKH MAAEEZ SIRAZ 61 49 33 41 60 56 300    50.00 
46 11109233 DEGAMIYA SAMIYAN HAMID 58 49 33 40 56 59 295    49.17 
47 11109223 TOPIYA HUMERA MOHMED SOYAB 52 52 56 33 39 57 289    48.17 

APPED PASSED COMP FAIL RESULT

OVER ALL RESULT 47 47 0 0 100%

(M.B.SAIYED)

15/07/2020


